NOM
ALARD
ALBA
ALBA
ALBERT
ALBERT
ARMENGAUD
ARMENGAUD
ARMENGAUD
ARMENGAUD
ARMENGAUD
ARMENGAUD
ARMENGAUD
AURIOL
AURIOL
BENAZET
BENAZET
BLOY
BLOY
BLOY
BLOY
BLOY
BLOY
BLOY
BLOY
BLOY
BOMBAIL
BONNEL
BONNEL
BONNEL
BORT
BORT
BORT
BORT
BORT
BORT
BOUFFIL
BREIL
BREIL
BREIL
CANCEL
CAZALAS
CAZALAS
CAZALAS
DEDIEU
DEDIEU
DEDIEU
DELPECH
DELPECH
DELPECH
DELPECH
DELPONTE
DESCOINS
DESTREM
DILOS
DUBOIS

PRENOM
JOEL
ANTONIN
JEAN LOUIS
JACQUES
JEAN FRANCOIS
ALEXINE
ALPHONSE
ANTOINE
IRENEE
LEOPOLD
MARIE
REINE
JACQUES
MARCELINE
JEAN PIERRE
MARIE
CHARLES
GINETTE
JEAN
JEAN
JOSEPH
MELANIE
NATHALIE
YVONNE

MARIA
JEAN
MARIE
NOEL
ANTONIA
DANIEL
GASTON
JOEL
MARIE
YVES
JEAN
ANTONIA
MARIE
RIGOBERT
JEANNE
JEAN PIERRE
JEANNE
MARIE
ELISE
JOSEPH
PAUL
ADELINE
ISIDORE
JEAN
MARIE
DOMINIQUE
PIERRE
FRANCOIS
BERTHE
CLAUDE

NAISSANCE
1953
1901
1954
1873
1809
1913
1882
1910
1907
1916
1920
1929
1840
1878
1829
1856
1887
1928
1846
1843
1843
1882
1901
1924
1871
1887
1920
1896
1921
1876
1951
1902
1953
1884
1928
1835
1910
1904
1907

1854
1885
1864
1920
1880
1913
1869
1870
1827

1973
1899
1814
1908
1935

DECES AGE
1978 25
1989 88
2008 54
1911 38
1894 85
1995 82
1954 72
1996 86
1981 74
1940 24
1986 66
1945 16
1930 90
1955 77
1905 76
1934 78
1965 78
2010 82
1914 68
1923 80
1934 91
1969 87
1978 77
2012 88
1941 70
1956 69
1989 69
1972 76
1993 72
1957 81
2014 63
1930 28
1978 25
1978 94
2006 78
1906 71
2007 97
1984 80
1993 86
0
1939 85
1941 56
1937 73
1990 70
1969 89
2002 89
1947 78
1941 71
1905 78
0
1973 0
1960 61
1893 79
2000 92
1971 36

CONJOINT

BOMBAIL

MAGNOUAC

PORTET

SOULIE

BORT

BONNEL
DELPECH
SOULIE

PALMADE

PORTET

BREIL

PETIT

BORT

OBSERVATIONS

CURE DE ST AMANS

6 JOURS



DUMAS
EYCHENNE
FARAGOU
FOULQUIE
FOULQUIE
FRANCAZAL
HUILLET
HUILLET
LABBE
LAFFARGUE
MAGNOUAC
MARCHAND
MARFAING
MASSAT
PAILHES
PALMADE
PALMADE
PAUBERT
PETIT
PETIT
PETIT
PETIT
PETIT
PETIT
PETIT
PETIT
PETIT
PORTET
PORTET
PORTET
PORTET
PORTET
PORTET
PORTET
PUJOL
RAYNAUD
RIVIERE
ROUZAUD
SENTENAC
SERE
SOULA
SOULA
SOULIE
SOULIE
SOULIE
SOULIE
SOULIE
SOULIE
SOULIE
SOULIE
SOULIE
SPINELLI
STEUNOU
TINE
TOROMIER

ELISE
ANNA
HELVIA
ABEL
EDOUARD
SUZANNE
JEAN MARIE
MARIE
RAYMOND
GABRIELLE
ELIE
ANDRE
DENISE
MADELEINE
ANNA
JEAN
JEAN
LEA
ANGELINA
ANTOINE
FREDERIC
MARCEL
MICHELE
MONIQUE
PAUL
PAUL
ROGER
AUGUSTIN
FRANCOISE
JEAN
NOEL
PAULETTE
PIERRE
RIGOBERT

ZELIA
FRANCOISE
MARIE
MARIA
JUSTINE
FRANCOIS
JEAN BAPTISTE
AIME
FERNAND
FREDERIC
JEAN MARIE
JOSEPH
LEA
NOEMIE
PAUL
RENE
BRUNO
MARCELLE
VICTOR
RAYMOND

1900
1875
1903
1906
1920

1873
1878
1826
1849
1910
1930
1913
1868
1895
1838
1866
1929
1890
1860
1888
1894
1947
1947
1872
1859
1924
1898
1856
1831

1860
1904

1870
1850
1865
1887
1896
1844
1880
1906
1910
1901
1878
1879
1911
1878
1843
1933
1933
1940
1837
1859

1993
1939
1989
1993
2005

1955
1951
1905
1928
1994
1995
1992
1957
1973
1907
1951
1977
1945
1946
1960
1964
2013
1947
1897
1950
1952
1945
1935
1902
1912
1936
1947
1969

1953
1905
1955
1936
1982
1916
1936
1974
1985
1984
1952
1971
2001
1968
1936
1934
2008
2001
1918
1932

93
64
86
87
85

82
73
79
79
84
65
79
89
78
69
85
48
55
86
72
70
66

25
91
28
47
79
71

87
65

83
55
90
49
86
72
56
68
75
83
74
92
90
90
93

75
61
81
73

ALBA
DEDIEU

BLOY

SOULIE
BOMBAIL
PONS

BORT
LAFFARGUE

SOULA

SENTENAC
PETIT
BLOY
DUMAS

DOCTEUR

3JOURS

11 MOIS



